

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

CIVIL REVISION NO. 14 OF 2022

Sheikh Salim Sheikh Mohd Israil ___ Vs. ___ Sheikh Abdu,l Bari Mohd. Sheikh Mohd
Israil and ors

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. N.B.Kalwaghe, Advocate for applicant
Mr. V.B.Bhise, Advocate for respondent nos. 1 and 7
Ms. T.H.Khan, AGP for respondent nos. 2 to 5

CORAM : AVINASH G. GHAROTE, J.

DATE : 21/07/2023

- 1] Civil Application (C) No. 69/2023 seeks to place on record the correct address of non-applicant no.9, the same is allowed.
- 2] Issue fresh notice to the non-applicant no.9 returnable on **4.8.2023**.
- 3] The applicant shall serve the non-applicant no.9 by all modes permissible by that time.

JUDGE