

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.14/2022

Sheikh Salim s/o Sheikh Mohd. Israil
Vs.
Sheikh Abdul Bari s/o Mohd. Sheikh Mohd. Israil and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri N.B. Kalwaghe, Advocate for petitioner
Shri Shantanu Khedkar, Advocate for respondent Nos.1 and 7
Shri S.C. Joshi, AGP for respondent Nos.2 to 5

CORAM : SMT. M.S. JAWALKAR, J.
DATED : 22.04.2025

Due to paucity of time and also in view of
ensuing Summer Vacation, it is not possible to hear
the matter finally. As such, list the matter on
17.06.2025.

JUDGE

R.S. Sahare